Su
bje
ct
 to
 ch
an
ge
 w

If using divider systems with height separation (TS1 – TS3), please also state the positions (e.g. VD23) viewed
from the left driver belt. You are welcome to add a sketch to your order.
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
4
2
1
3
5
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR145 VR23
38
17 10
1017 24
24
3
10
10
10
10
103
ax acaT aT
KR
8
4
TRAXLINE® cables for cable carriers
Hi-flex electric cables which were especially developed, optimized
and tested for use in cable carriers can be found at
tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/traxline
TOTALTRAX® complete systems
Benefit from the advantages of the TOTALTRAX® complete system. A com-
plete delivery from one source – with a warranty certificate on request!
Learn more at tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/totaltrax
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
nT min
A 4 16 / 42* 8 2
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
  16   18   23   28   32   33   38   43   48   58   64   68
    8   10   15   20   24   25   30   35   40   50   56   60
  78   80   88   96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208
  70   72   80   88 104 120 136 152 168 184 200
307
Su

If using divider systems with height separation (TS1 – TS3), please also state the positions (e.g. VD23) viewed
from the left driver belt. You are welcome to add a sketch to your order.
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR145 VR23
42
19 12
1219 26
26
5
10
10
10
12
125
ax acaT aT
KR
8
4
4
2
1
3
5
TRAXLINE® cables for cable carriers
Hi-flex electric cables which were especially developed, optimized
and tested for use in cable carriers can be found at tsubaki-ka-
belschlepp.com/traxline
TOTALTRAX® complete systems
Benefit from the advantages of the TOTALTRAX® complete system. A com-
plete delivery from one source – with a warranty certificate on request!
Learn more at tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/totaltrax
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
nT min
A 4 16 / 42* 8 2
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
  16   18   23   28   32   33   38   43   48   58   64   68
    8   10   15   20   24   25   30   35   40   50   56   60
  78   80   88   96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208
  70   72   80   88 104 120 136 152 168 184 200
.
.

s
KC0900 RS �  |   Inner distribution   |   TS0 · TS1 · TS2
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS1 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VD1
VD3
ax
34
38
Divider system TS0 without height separation
The dividers can be moved in the cross
section.
ax acaT aT
KR
414
58
Divider systems
The divider system is mounted on each crossbar as a stan-
dard – on every 2nd chain link for stay mounting (HS – half-
stayed).
As a standard, dividers or the complete divider system
(dividers with height separations) are movable in the cross
section (version A).
Divider system TS1 with continuous height separation
Divider system TS2 with partial height separation
4
4
2
2
1
1
5
5
3
3
VD1 VD2 VD3 VD4 VD5 VD23 VD45 VD415
The dividers can be moved in the cross
section.
ax acaT aT
KR
KR
4
414
27 19 19
35
12 12
2612
11
11
12
42
27 35
19 19
42
12 12 12
With grid distribution (1 mm grid).
The dividers are attached by the height
separation, the grid can be moved in the
cross section.
Sliding dividers are optionally available
(thickness of divider = 4 mm).
Please note that the real dimensions may deviate slightly from the
values indicated here.
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR4 VR5VR23 VR415
ax ac ac – 2aT aT

If using divider systems with height separation (TS1, TS3) please also state the positions [e.g. VD23] viewed from
the left driver belt. You are welcome to add a sketch to your order.
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
Divider version A End divider
End divider
* For End divider
KR
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR4 VR5 VR43 VR145
27.75 18.75 9.759.75 9.75
15.5
15.5
18.7527.75 36.75 45.75
45.7536.75
4
1
2
5
3
ax acaT aT
58
412
2.5
9.75 18.75
24.5
9.75
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
nT
min
A 6 / 2* 14 10 2
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
14 16 19 23 24 28 29 32 33 34 38 39 43 44 48 49 54
10 12 15 19 20 24 25 28 29 30 34 35 39 40 44 45 50
58 59 64 68 69 74 78 79 80 84 88 89 94 96 99 112
54 55 60 64 65 70 74 75 76 80 84 85 90 92 95 108
321
Su

If using divider systems with height separation (TS1 – TS3), please also state the positions (e.g. VD23) viewed
from the left driver belt. You are welcome to add a sketch to your order.
Order example
Divider system Version nT Chamber
TS3 A 3 K1
K4
. . .
.
… … …
. -
. -
Height separation
VR1
VR3
ax
34
38
42
6
1
53
7
ax acaT aT8
KR
4
27 20
6
34
13
48 10
10
13
41
58
27 34 20
4841
13 6 13
VR0 VR1 VR2 VR3 VR4 VR5 VR6 VR7 VR415
Additional product information online
Configure your cable carrier here:
online-engineer.de
Installation instructions, etc.:
Additional info via your smartphone or
check online at
tsubaki-kabelschlepp.com/
downloads
Vers. aT min
[mm]
ax min
[mm]
ac min
[mm]
nT min
A 4 16 / 42* 8 2
ax (center distance of dividers) [mm]
ac (nominal width of inner chamber) [mm]
  16   18   23   28   32   33   38   43   48   58   64   68
    8   10   15   20   24   25   30   35   40   50   56   60
  78   80   88   96 112 128 144 160 176 192 208
  70   72   80   88 104 120 136 152 168 184 200
325
Su